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Model Number

IUZ-MH15

Mounting aid for round steel g 12 mm or
sheet 1.5 mm ... 3mm

Features

e Multipart mounting kit

* Pipe mounting

Refer to “General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information”.
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C) 9 0, - —a - [
09 o o o — NN 0 I
e o e ] @
o® o® A I
o © o0 | [

‘ 36
3.2
012.2
32.9
28.1
19.6
N
HF
i &
55
Mechanical arrangement
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Technical data

Mechanical specifications

Material Aluminum

Metal sheet (steel), zinc-plated
Screwed connection Screws for assembly included
Mass 390 ¢
Note Infinitely adjustable on all axes
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